integrated Ayush Hospital at Kappukkad, Thiruvananthapuram District (60% CSS)
– Technical Sanction accorded – Orders issued

AYUSH (B) DEPARTMENT

ORDER

As per the Government Order read as 1st paper above, the Administrative
Sanction for an amount of Rs.13,51,06,326/- including GST (Rupees Thirteen Crore
Fifty One Lakhs Six Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty-Six Only) has been
accorded for the "Construction of 50 bedded integrated Ayush Hospital Kappukkad-
Thiruvananthapuram District (60%CSS)". After getting the Administrative Sanction,
the National Ayush Mission has been allotted the work to  M/s WAPCOS Ltd as